TARANAKI CHAMPS 150th MEETING 2018

A GRADE

PAUL TIDSWELL
DAVE WOODS
JOHAN DU TOIT
RICK RUITERMAN
ALAN DICKSON
ROSS GEANGE

B GRADE
REECE LEITE
MARK LANE
MICK BUCKLEY
ALAN DRAKE
LEE HOUGHTON

C GRADE
BENNIE DURAND
RAY SALTER
DAVE MILLER
BARRY GEANGE
JOHN SCOBIE

FTR
PAUL NEILSON
CHARLES WATSON
STEVE MOFFAT
GRAHAM PIPER
STEVE GOODMAN
ETHAN THOMPSON

300

49.07
46.02
50.07
49.03
48.04
50.08

44.01
45.01
48.03
47.02
46.04

45.02
45.04
44.02
45.03
43.02

59.04
58.02
54.03
60.07
54.03
41.00

500

49.06
50.06
50.07
48.05
48.03
50.06

49.04
48.05
48.05
48.05
48.01

42.02
45.02
47.02
48.02
49.03

60.04
59.06
52.02
58.05
57.04
49.00

600

49.03
48.03
50.03
48.02
47.01
50.07

47.00
43.02
43.02
47.02
46.01

49.03
42.00
48.01
46.03
44.02

58.03
55.01
46.00
59.05
58.01
48.00

600

47.05
48.06
49.06
47.03
48.04
45.03

48.05
48.02
41.00
45.01
47.02

46.02
45.02
44.00
34.02
47.00

60.03
53.02
45.00
58.04
56.02
41.00

DAY1AGG 1000 1000 DAY2AGG 2DAYAGG

(SHORTS) (LONGS)
194.21 7204 73.03 145.07 339.28
192.17 74.04  72.08 146.12 338.29
199.23 75.09  75.07 150.16  [NS4935
192.13 73.04  74.06 147.10 339.23
191.12 7206  69.06 141.12 332.24
195.24 7104  74.09 145.13 340.37
188.10 7204 61.02 133.06 321.16
184.10 7105  69.04 140.09 324.19
180.10 7105  67.05 138.10 318.20
187.10 65.03  65.04 130.07 317.17
187.08 7108  67.05 13813 [825210 0
182.09 44.00  69.04 113.04 295.13
177.08 58.02  57.00 115.02 292.10
183.05 6503  67.04 132.07  [NS1SI2N
173.10 66.02  70.05 136.07 309.17
183.07 65.02  66.01 131.03 314.10
237.14 88.06  85.02 173.08  [N4102200
225.11 84.03  82.03 166.06 391.17
197.05 7501 74.00 149.01 346.06
235.21 84.02  84.03 168.05 403.26
225.10 0 0 0 225.10
179.00 5801  53.01 111.02 290.02



LARRY MEREDITH

F OPEN
PAUL NEAL
SHANE KAPENE
IAIN MAY
KONRAD MAY

49.01

59.05
59.05
60.07
57.04

54.04

58.06
59.05
60.03
59.05

57.02

59.02
56.01
55.01
56.03

59.05

57.03
56.02
56.03
57.04

219.12

233.16
230.13
231.14
229.16

85.04

87.05
85.05
84.01
81.03

88.03

89.07
85.05
88.03
82.04

173.07

176.12
170.10
172.04
163.07

392.19

400.23
403.18
392.23



